ADATA Ultimate SU700 3D NAND SSD
The Ultimate SU700 solid state drive implements 3D NAND Flash and a Maxiotek controller, offering
capacities up to 960GB, high read/write performance of up to 560/520MB/s and greater reliability than 2D
SSDs. It's equipped with exclusive features, including WriteBooster SLC caching, Agile ECC, VPR (virtual
parity recovery), and Frequency Control to ensure optimized data transfer and longer lifespan. For those who
want to experience a clear PC upgrade, the SU700 definitely is an excellent choice with a great
cost-performance ratio.
Features Ordering Information
● 3D NAND Flash for higher durability and capacity Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● WriteBooster: enhances transmission speed 120GB ASU700SS-120GT-C 4712366967205
● Wide capacity range: 120GB to 960GB 240GB ASU700SS-240GT-C 4712366967212
● Agile ECC (Error Correction Code) Technology  480GB ASU700SS-480GT-C 4712366967229
● V.P.R. (Virtual Parity Recovery) technology 960GB ASU700SS-960GT-C 4712366967236
● Frequency Control for system stability
● AES 256-bit encryption for data protection
● Suitable for desktops and notebooks
Specifications